1www.gfsignet.com
2850 DryLoc™ Conductivity/Resistivity Sensor
‡ SIGNET
Description
The 2850 Conductivity/Resistivity Sensors
provide two-wire 4 to 20mA output
without the expense of local display and
other luxuries available in full-featured

1.0 µS
4 www.gfsignet.com
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2850-1 159 000 783 In-line Sensor Electronics
3-2850-2 159 000 784 In-line Sensor Electronics w/EasyCal
3-2850-3 159 000 785 Submersible Sensor Electronics, 3/4 in. NPT male threads
3-2850-4 159 000 857 Submersible Sensor Electronics, ISO 7-1/R 3/4 male threads
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2831 159 000 888 Conductivity Recertification Tool (for system
verification per USP requirements)
3-2839-2 159 000 922 Cell 0.01, DryLoc™, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2839-2D 159 000 924 Cell 0.01, DryLoc™, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
3-2840-2 159 000 787 Cell 0.1, DryLoc™, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2840-2D 159 000 789 Cell 0.1, DryLoc™, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
3-2841-2 159 000 791 Cell 1 .0, DryLoc™, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2841-2D 159 000 793 Cell 1 .0, DryLoc™, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
3-2842-2 159 000 795 Cell 10.0, DryLoc™, 3/4 in. NPT
3-2842-2D 159 000 797 Cell 10.0, DryLoc™, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
3-2842.390 159 000 925 2842 Replacement Insulator w/FPM O-ring
3-8050-1 159 000 753 Universal Mount Junction Box
3-8050-1CR 159 000 889 Universal Mount J-Box w/CR Cell Ranges
3-8050-2CR 159 000 802 Universal Mount J-Box w/CR EasyCal